Saturday

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

SO CAL INDEPENDENT FASTPITCH LEAGUE

Alliance Tournament
Santa Fe Springs, CA
May 20, 2017

Diamond 1 Diamond 2 Diamond 4
Bandits VS| Al Rockies So Cal Heat VS Coyotes Young Guns | VS Maccabi
5 1 6 5 2 8 3 3 14
Young Guns | VS Wah So Cal Heat |VS Buzzards Those Guys | VS Maccabi
1 4 11 5 5 11 6 6 2
Coyotes VS Wah Al Rockies VS Buzzards Bandits VS Maccabi
2 7 5 3 8 7 4 9 5
So Cal Heat VS| Young Guns Those Guys VS Coyotes Bandits VS Buzzards
6 10 2 2 11 5 0 12 8
So Cal Heat VS| Those Guys VS Wah VS| Al Rockies
1 13 5 2 14 6




