

## SO CAL INDEPENDENT FASTPITCH LEAGUE

## Alliance Tournament Santa Fe Springs, CA May 20, 2017

Saturday	Diamond 1			Diamond 2			Diamond 4		
9:00 AM	Bandits	VS	A1 Rockies	So Cal Heat	vs	Coyotes	Young Guns	vs	Maccabi
	5	1	6	5	2	8	3	3	14
r									
10:30 AM	Young Guns	vs	Wah	So Cal Heat	VS	Buzzards	Those Guys	VS	Maccabi
	1	4	11	5	5	11	6	6	2
-									
12:00 PM	Coyotes	VS	Wah	A1 Rockies	vs	Buzzards	Bandits	vs	Maccabi
	2	7	5	3	8	7	4	9	5
7									
1:30 PM	So Cal Heat	vs	Young Guns	Those Guys	VS	Coyotes	Bandits	VS	Buzzards
	6	10	2	2	11	5	0	12	8
3:00 PM	So Cal Heat	VS	Those Guys		VS		Wah	VS	A1 Rockies
	1	13	5				2	14	6